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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/17/2018

Showbill: 182 Class: PHBA 141 Jr Road Hack 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): A Clark Scoggin, Shaun Tara Duley Gloude, Jan Larsen, Scott Tyrrell

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Patrice Yoder
Oxford, NC2013

Cool Smokin Cowgirl

PHBA - 89556

Erin Whitfield

PHBA - 106136

2042

Sire: Zips Super Cowboy Dam: Cool Radiance

2 Sara Ferguson
Union, KY2013

SCR PlentyOf Trouble

PHBA - 89520

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

2088

Sire: Hez Only Trouble Dam: Cant Resist A Blonde

3

Z

Courtney Ballantyne
MEQUON , WI2014

Dirty Rumors

PHBA - 89892

Courtney Ballantyne

PHBA - 106475

2267

Sire: Dirty Impression Dam: Scotchs Pretty Woman

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2042
2088
2267

2042
2267
2088

3rd Judge: 

2042
2088
2267

4th Judge: 

2042
2088
2267

1
2
3

A Clark 
Scoggin

Shaun Tara 
Duley 
Gloude

Jan Larsen Scott Tyrrell


